8.553258

The Messiah (Highlights)

"ANVINED ‘HOINNW "ONIHOVHYALNN 80028-A ‘A ATIVH-OIZ DIMIFH0

HANDEL

NAXOS

COMPACT

DIGITAL AUDIO

*py] euonEWIAU] HNH $661 ©
*p1] [euonEWIAU] HNH 7661 @

‘HqWO NOILLNEI¥LSIA OFAIA ANV JISNN AN ‘A€ A4LNErALSIA
‘@4.LI9IHO¥d OS1d LOVJWOD SIHL 40 DNIAJOD ANV ONILSYOAvVOodd

‘HONVINI04¥3d J1'79Nd AISTIOHLAVNN ‘dIA¥ISTd SLHOIN TV

DN E AR N

TR
NAXOS
ot

8.553258 George Frideric
HANDEL Playing
ime:
(1685 - 1759) 78715
The Messiah
(Highlights)

Scholars Baroque Ensemble

Sinfonia (3:10) [9] He was despised and
Comfort ye my people ... rejected of men
Every valley shall be exalted (6:42) How beautiful are the feet of Him
And the glory of the Lord (2:38) [ Why do the nations so furiously
i 4
Behold a virgin shall conceive . rage togeliine?
O thou that tellest good tidings to Zion (5:54) [12 Hallelujah!
For unto us a child is born (4:03) [3 I know that my Redeemer liveth
Pifa (0:58) Behold, I tell you a mystery ...

Rejoice greatly, O daughter of Zion  (4:04) The trumpiet shall yound

Then shall the eyes of the blind
be open’d ... He shall feed His flock (5:31)

=]

Worthy is the lamb ... Amen

(11:10)
(3:22)

(3:12)
(3:43)
(6:07)

(9:36)
(7:18)

Recorded at the Rosslyn Hill Chapel, London,
from 6th to 9th July 1992

Producer: Murray Khouri

Music Notes: Keith Anderson

by Giulio Romano

Cover Painting: The Nativity and Adoration of the Shepherds ||| | | | | | | |l“
73009914258

SOXVN

TAANVH

(SIY3IYSIH) YeIssaAl YL

8STESS8



