

COMPACT
DISC
DIGITAL AUDIO

8.553258

8.553258

STEREO

George Frideric
HANDEL
(1685 - 1759)

Playing
Time:
78'15"

DDD

The Messiah
(Highlights)

Scholars Baroque Ensemble

1	Sinfonia	(3:10)	9	He was despised and rejected of men	(11:10)
2	Comfort ye my people ... Every valley shall be exalted	(6:42)	10	How beautiful are the feet of Him	(3:22)
3	And the glory of the Lord	(2:38)	11	Why do the nations so furiously rage together?	(3:12)
4	Behold a virgin shall conceive ... O thou that tellest good tidings to Zion	(5:54)	12	Hallelujah!	(3:43)
5	For unto us a child is born	(4:03)	13	I know that my Redeemer liveth	(6:07)
6	Pifa	(0:58)	14	Behold, I tell you a mystery ... The trumpet shall sound	(9:36)
7	Rejoice greatly, O daughter of Zion	(4:04)	15	Worthy is the lamb ... Amen	(7:18)
8	Then shall the eyes of the blind be open'd ... He shall feed His flock	(5:31)			

Recorded at the Rosslyn Hill Chapel, London,
from 6th to 9th July 1992.

Producer: Murray Khouri
Music Notes: Keith Anderson

5537

NAXOS

Cover Painting: The Nativity and Adoration of the Shepherds
by Giulio Romano



730099 425827

NAXOS

HANDEL: The Messiah (Highlights)

8.553258